	NAME
	ORG
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Aquinnah
	
	
	

	Print Name

Randhi Belain
	`Police
EM
	508.645.2313
	aquinnahpd@adelphia.net

	Print Name

Walter Delaney
	Fire
	508.645.2311
	

	Chilmark
	
	
	

	Print Name

Dan Bryant

William Smith
	EM

EM, Asst
	645.9725

508.645.9751
	outboard@adelphia.net

	Print Name

Keith Emin


	Highway
	508.645.3073
	

	Edgartown
	
	
	

	Print Name

Tony Bettencourt


	Police
	508.627.4343
	E[d@vineyard.net

	Print Name

Nathan Durawa


	EM
	508.962.4893
	n.durawa@hotmail.com

	Print Name

Stuart Fuller


	Highway
	508.627.4004
	

	Oak Bluffs
	
	
	

	Print Name

Eric Blake
	Police
	508.693.0750
	chiefflake.obfd@adelphia.net

	Print Name

Shirley F. Fauteux
	BOH
	508.693.5502
	sfauteux@ci.oak-bluffs.ma.us

	Tisbury
	
	
	

	Print Name

Rich Townes


	EM
	508.693.4990
	oem@ci.tisbury.ma.us

	Print Name

John Schilling


	Fire
	508.696.4246
	tisfire@vineyard.net

	Print Name

Jeff Pratt


	Ambulance
	508.696.4214
	tisburyambulance@adelphia.net

	Print Name

Ken Garde


	BOH
	508.696.4290
	

	Print Name

Maura Valley


	BOH
	508.696.4290
	mvalley@ci.tisbury.ma.us

	West Tisbury
	
	
	

	Print Name

Glen Hearn


	Selectmen
	508.696.0102
	

	Print Name

Manuel Estrella III


	Fire

	508.693.9555
	

	Print Name


	Tri-Town Ambulance
	
	

	Print Name

John Early

Judith Sibert
	EM
	508.693.6177

508.693.0020
	john@jgemv.com

	Dukes County
	
	
	

	Print Name

Winn Davis
	County Mgr
	508.696.3840
	manager@dukescounty.org

	Chuck Cotnoir
	EM
	508.696.3811
	mvinfo@gis.net

	Mass State Police
	
	
	

	Print Name

Robert Moore


	State Police
	508.693.0545
	robert.moore@ma.state.police

	
	
	
	

	Mass State Highway
	
	
	

	Print Name

Edward J. Panik


	Mass Highway
	508.693.2819
	ejp@gis.net

	
	
	
	

	MV Transit
	
	
	

	Print Name

Loise S. Craine
	VTA
	508.693.9440
	transit@vineyard.net

	
	
	
	

	SSA
	
	
	

	Print Name

Thomas Creighton
	SSA
	508.548.5011 X386
	tcreighton@steamshipauthority.com

	
	
	
	

	MV Airport
	
	
	

	Print Name

Mike Eldridge
	MV Airport
	508.693.3783
	

	
	
	
	

	MV Hospital
	
	
	

	Print Name

Carol Bardwell
	MV Hospital
	508.693.0410 X202
	cbardwell@mvhospital.org

	
	
	
	

	MV Commision
	
	
	

	Print Name

Bill Veno
	MVC
	508.693.3453
	veno@mvcommission.org

	Print Name

Paul Foley
	MVC
	508.693.3453
	foley@mvcommission.org

	Print Name

Chris Seidel
	MVC
	508.693.3453
	seidel@mvcommission.org

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	POLICE
	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	

	Print Name


	
	
	


